2024-2025 ACADEMIC SENATE MEMBERSHIP
	SENATE
	 
	Term
	Office Address
	Faculty Phone
	E-Mail

	REPRESENTATIVES
	Position
	
	
	
	

	Agoranos, Anna
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	aagoran@ilstu.edu

	Barrowclough, Michael
	CAST Faculty
	2023-2026
	 
	438-3269
	mjbarr4@ilstu.edu

	Beasley, Braden
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	bmgunth@ilstu.edu

	Beddow, Emma
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	ecbeddo@ilstu.edu

	Bever, Tyler - SGA CAST
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	vpsatabeve1@ilstu.edu

	Blair, Cobi 
	Student Body President
	2024-2025
	2701 SGA
	 
	vpsacjblai1@ilstu.edu

	Blanco Lobo, German 
	CAS Faculty (SOC SCI)
	2022-2025
	4200 ECO
	438-3005
	gblanco@ilstu.edu

	Blum, Craig
	COE Faculty
	2016-2026
	5910 SED
	438-2165
	cblum@ilstu.edu

	Bonnell, Angela
	MIL Faculty
	2021-2027
	8900 MIL
	438-2354
	abonne@ilstu.edu

	Cline, Lea 
	WKCFA Faculty
	2020-2026
	5620 ART
	438-5261
	lkcline@IllinoisState.edu

	Cottingham, Tomas
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	tjcott1@IllinoisState.edu

	Craig, Byron
	CEIO
	Ex-Officio
	 
	 
	bbcraig@ilstu.edu

	Edwards, Kevin
	CAS Faculty (NAT SCI/MAT)
	2023-2026
	4120 BSC
	438-7689
	kaedwar@ilstu.edu

	Gaucin, Diana-COE
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	dgaucin@ilstu.edu

	Gizzi, Michael
	CAST Faculty
	2024-2027
	5250 CrimJS
	438-5001
	mgizzi@ilstu.edu

	Godwyll, Francis 
	COE Faculty
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	fegodwy@ilstu.edu

	Gonzalez, Braiden
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	vpsabpgonza@ilstu.edu

	Hammond, Tom 
	CAS Faculty (NAT SCI/MAT)
	2021-2027
	4120 BIO
	438-8602
	tmhammo@ilstu.edu

	Han, Hyoil 
	CAST Faculty
	2024-2025
	5150 S of IT
	438-8019
	Hhan12@ilstu.edu

	Helms, Jeff 
	A/P Council Rep
	2024-2025
	4120 BIO
	438-2662
	jbhelms@ilstu.edu

	Henry, Sheryl
	MCN Faculty
	2024-2027
	5810MCN
	438-2422
	sjenkin@ilstu.edu

	Hofstetter, Paige
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	vpsapmhofst@ilstu.edu

	Hopper, Megan
	CAST Faculty (COM)
	2023-2025
	FEL 459
	438-2688
	khopper@ilstu.edu

	Horst, Martha
	WKCFA Faculty/ Senate Chair
	Spring 2010- Fall 2015 & 2016-2025
	5660 MUS
	438-5447
	mchorst@ilstu.edu

	Hurd, Amy
	AVP for Undergraduate Education
	Ex-Officio
	4000 Provost
	 
	arhurd@ilstu.edu

	Ionescu, Lucian 
	CAS Faculty (NAT SCI/MAT)
	2024-2027
	 
	 
	lmiones@IllinoisState.edu

	Johnson, Levester 
	VP Student Affairs
	Ex-Officio
	2100 Student Affairs
	438-5451
	ljohn13@IllinoisState.edu

	Kapoor, Nathan
	CAS Faculty (HUM)
	2024-2027
	 
	 
	nnkapo1@IllinoisState.edu

	Khurshid, Saqlain-Grad School
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	mkhursh@ilstu.edu

	Lawson, Justin
	Civil Service Rep
	2024-2026
	 
	 
	jmlaws1@ilstu.edu

	Leone, Casey
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	cdleone@ilstu.edu

	Lucey, Tom
	COE Faculty
	2017-2026
	5330 TCH
	438-7186
	tlucey@ilstu.edu

	McHale, John
	CAS Faculty (HUM)
	2022-2025
	4480 COM
	438-7969
	jpmchal@ilstu.edu

	McLauchlan, Craig
	AVP Graduate Studies
	Ex-Officio
	4000 Provost
	438-7018
	ccmclau@ilstu.edu

	Meyers-Hoops, Emma
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	ejmeye2@ilstu.edu 

	Midha, Vishal
	COB Faculty
	2018-2027
	5520 ACC
	438-2276
	vmidha@ilstu.edu

	Montoya, Noah
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	nmmonto@ilstu.edu

	Nikolaou, Dimitrios 
	CAS Faculty (SOC SCI)
	2017-2026
	4200 ECO
	438-7204
	dnikola@IllinoisState.edu

	Ozalp, Nesrin
	CoEng
	2024-2027
	 
	 
	nozalp@ilstu.edu

	Palmer, Carl
	CAS Faculty (SOC SCI)
	2022-2025
	438-8944
	4600 POL
	clpalme@ilstu.edu

	Pancrazio, Jim
	CAS Faculty (HUM)
	2016-2025
	4300 LLC
	438-3764
	jjpancr@ilstu.edu

	Pellegrini, Malia
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	mspelle@ilstu.edu

	Peters, Steve
	CAS Faculty (NAT SCI/MAT)
	2021-2027
	4160 CHE
	438-2118
	sjpeter@ilstu.edu

	Peterson, Eric
	At Large, CAS Faculty
	2023-2026
	4400 GEO
	438-7865
	ewpeter@ilstu.edu 

	Petree, Dan
	Interim VP, Planning & Finance
	Ex-Officio
	 
	 
	dlpetre@ilstu.edu

	Polizzi, Joseph
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	jvpoliz@ilstu.edu

	Reed, Jamani
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	jyreed@ilstu.edu

	Ruffin, Mitchell
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	msruffi@ilstu.edu

	Russell, Ryan
	Student Trustee
	Ex-Officio
	 
	 
	vpsarjruss1@ilstu.edu

	Sankara, Jomo
	COB Faculty
	2023-2026
	 
	 
	jlsanka@ilstu.edu

	Seifert, Deborah
	COB Faculty
	2023-2026
	 
	 
	dseifer@ilstu.edu

	Sharp, Ella-Hewett-Manchester
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	eashar1@ilstu.edu

	Sheridan, Kate
	CAS Faculty (SOC SCI)
	2023-2025
	4650 SWK 
	438-1026
	kmsher2@ilstu.edu 

	Stiers, Ben
	NTT Rep
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	bmstier@IllinoisState.edu

	Susami, Emma-Watterson
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	emsusam@ilstu.edu

	Tarhule, Aondover 
	President
	Ex-Officio
	1000 Pres
	438-5677
	President@IllinoisState.edu

	Torry, Mike 
	CAST Faculty
	2017-2026
	5120 KNR
	438-7501
	mtorry@ilstu.edu

	Valentin, Rick 
	WKCFA Faculty
	2021-2027
	5660 MUS
	438-1840
	rnvalen@ilstu.edu

	Werner-Powell, Laina
	WKCFA Faculty
	2022-2025
	5700 THE
	438-8783
	lrcarne@ilstu.edu

	Woolever, Marlie-Tri Towers
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	mwoolev@ilstu.edu

	Yazedjian, Ani 
	Provost
	Ex-Officio
	401 HOV
	 
	ayazedj@IllinoisState.edu

	Yost, Chloe
	Student Senator
	2024-2025
	 
	 
	cjyost1@ilstu.edu

	Chairperson Representative
	 
	Ex-Officio
	 
	 
	 

	Dean Representative
	 
	Ex-Officio
	 
	 
	 


